PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-406~01k%

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

DATE

70FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PT 1
743 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC L

NAME OF OWNER

4-14-64
2-15-65
7-13-70
6-3-71
7-18-73
11-9-76
10-11-77
5-17-78
7-10-86

6-24-93

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
RANDLE, MURRELL & WILMA JEAN
FUCH3, CURTIS M & DOROTHY L
ESTES, WAIKER H. & CAROLYN L.
JOHNSON, JAMES & CHERYL J

JOHNSON CHERYL J

QCD

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT SHF

HONEYCUTT FRANKLIN A & CARRIE FAYE

BREWER ROGER D & SHEILA LONG
OLIVER ROBERT & SHERLENE

JILLSON, LAWRENCE P.

C.F. 15.20
C.F. 16.50
C.F. NONE

NO C..F.
NO C.F.

CeF.21,60
C.F. 28,50

C.F. 56.00




